
Title:
My Trade Assistant for Services and Investment: Procurement of Information and D...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG Trade (TRADE) 

TED publication date:
01/04/2022

Latest possible closing date:
25/03/2023
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

TRADE/2022/OP/0003-PIN

Title 
My Trade Assistant for Services and Investment: Procurement of Information and Data 
Regarding the Export of Services and Investment to Third Country Markets

Description 

Framework contract to cover services related to the procurement of information and 
data. The project aims at providing information to EU suppliers that are interested in 
exporting services outside the EU. This information will be displayed in a new dynamic 
and interactive online tool (a ‘trade assistant’), which will be integrated in the 
Access2Markets portal. The information and data that the contractor will be required to 
collect and provide concern various requirements that EU suppliers need to fulfil to 
export services outside the EU, as well as some additional information, in different 
sectors and third countries. They will need to be supplied in a format compatible with 
Access2Markets and presented in a user-friendly manner. The project will consist of 
both research and data collection as well as IT-related work.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Planned call for tenders with OJ S publication 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Information about 
a public contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the 
buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method N/A 

Estimated total 
value 

4000000.00 EUR

Estimated value 4000000.00 EUR

Main CPV 72319000

NUTS BE100


